High-Density D-Sub Connectors
With Machined Contacts
Molex High-Density D-Sub Connectors provide a
high-current rating (up to 5.0A per pin) due to their
precision-machined contacts, and the high-density
con昀椀guration allows for increased pin count compared
to standard D-sub connectors
Commercial Aerospace

©2017 MolexOrder No. 987651-6881 USA/0k/GF/2017.06
Ordering Information
Part No. Engineering No. Component Orientation No. of Contacts
1731090035 FL09-15P7 Plug Crimp 15
1731130099 FL15-26P7 Plug Crimp 26
1731130101 FL25-44P7 Plug Crimp 44
1731130103 FL37-62P7 Plug Crimp 62
1731090036 FL09-15S7 Socket Crimp 15
1731130100 FL15-26S7 Socket Crimp 26
1731130102 FL25-44S7 Socket Crimp 44
1731130104 FL37-62S7 Socket Crimp 62
Plating
1731120223 FK22P-02V-5783 Pin 0.2µm Au (over Ni)
1731120224 FK22P-08V-5783 Pin 0.8µm Au (over Ni)
1731120225 FK22P-13V-5783 Pin 1.3µm Au (over Ni)
1731120226 FK22SL-02V-5783 Socket 0.2µm Au (over Ni)
1731120227 FK22SL-08V-5783 Socket 0.8µm Au (over Ni)
1731120228 FK22SL-13V-5783 Socket 1.3µm Au (over Ni)
High-Density D-Sub Connectors
With Machined Contacts
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.